STW9C2LB-SA
Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
Rev 1.2, Mar 11, 2022 www.seoulsemicon.com1
Superior high Flux for High Current System

Y7Y8Y9Y10 Mass order
Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17 Internal Number
Table 4. Part Numbering System : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8-X9X10
Table 5. Lot Numbering System :Y1Y2Y3Y4Y5Y6Y7Y8Y9Y10–Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17
LOT NUMBER : Y1Y1Y2Y3Y3Y4Y5Y5Y5Y5 - Y6Y6Y6 - Y7Y7Y7 - Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8
QUANTITY : 4500
RANK : Z1Z1Z2Z2Z3Z3
SSC PART NUMBER : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8-X9X10
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1 Company S
X2 Top View LED series T
X3X4 Color Specification W9 CRI 90
X5 Package series C 3030 series
X6X7X8 Characteristic code 2LB
X9X10 Product revision SA Sunlike
Rev 1.2, Mar 11, 2022 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet
STW9C2LB-SA
20
Recommended Solder Pad
Notes :
(1) All dimensions are in millimeters.
(2) Scale :  none
(3) This drawing without tolerances are for reference only.
(4) Undefined tolerance is ±0.1mm.
Recommended PCB Solder Pad Solder Resist
Recommended Stencil Pattern
1.53
2
.1
8
1
.6
0
1.58
1
.6
4
2
.2
8
0.40
2
.0
8
1.43
0.50
0.47
0.28
1.10
0.47 1.12
0.28
1